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NATWEST DIGITAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 

Pay allp for lhe month of FEBRUARY 2021 

EMPNJ ..... 
DOJ 

MANAGEMENT LEVEL 

LOCATION 

PFNO 

UANNO 

PAN 

BANK NAME 

BANK NC NO 

DEICIW110N 

BASIC PAY 

SUPPLEMENTARY AU.OWANCE 

HRA 

NATIONAL HOLIOA.Y PAY 

GROSS EARNllfGS 

NET PAY : 34,.UO.OO 

:8194737 

:SNUOllSAXENA 

: 27.07/2023 

,. 
: GURUGRAM • CANDOR TECHSPACE 

: GNIGGN/25468/62778 

: 1019n563399 

: NXSPS3659P 

:tEFC Bart 

: 50100625362152 

EARNINGS (INR} 

ACT\IAL 

21,250.00 

13,513.00 

1,063JJ0 

SS,121.00 

IN \"IORDS : R...- Thirty-Four Thousand Four Hundnd and El9ftty Onty 

Re-martts: Nrlt pay hn bMn tran1ten.d to 1CM# ~ named B.,. AccowM 

DAYS WORKED 

PAYDAYS 

NATIONAL HOLIDAY PAY (DAYS) 

EAltHED DESCRIPTION 

21,250.00 PAOVIOENT FUND 

13,513.00 LABOUR WELFARE FUNO 

1,063.00 

1,233.00 

37,0M.OI GROSS DEDUCTIONS 

Thll .. a com,ut,e, ,enerlltecl pay 1llp encl hence 1l9nattn Mt ,...nd. 

DEDUCTIONS (INR) 

: 28 

: 28 

: 1.00 

NatWest 
Group 

AMOUNT 

2,550.00 

34.00 

2,514.00 



NATWEIT DIGITAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LNITED 

-II :ltMm - :IWIJOUIAXEIIO 

DOI :J?,07.az:s 

MtNt IJl.ftll. :A 

L.OCA1DI ,__,....CANDQII,._ 
l'PIIO : _,,. 
UMIIO ,101..-- =--- =---NCIIO : I010DUUl2112 - ... - -IIAIIC MY 21.250.00 

IUPPLBIEHWIY AU~ ,u,1.00 ,_ 1.01100 

llt9'TAWMAIOCE -- -NDMY:SS-,7 ... •-=----------.....: .. ,., ......................... _. .... ,...... 

...... _ 
MYDAYI 

--IDAYII 

--21,21(1.00 PAOI/IIENfF\N) 

1).513.00 I.All0I.OI _,_ F\N) 

1.DU.00 

500.00 -· ---

: JI 

: JI 

: 2.00 

- ... 

NatWest 
Group 

-2.II0.00 

... 00 

-



NATWEST DIGITAL SERVICES IIIDIA PRIVATE lMITED 

-D :11M7'31 - =--
DOI :%710f/21m 

MAW lli-. ,,. 
LOCATDI =-·CMDOIITEa.MCE 

"NO =~111112171 
UMIIO :101-- =--- :HDt<:-

-AICIIO : !I01oaasJl2152 

-1111111 - -IAIICMY 21.JIO.OO 

._ ..... ~ ,u,s.oo - , ..... 
IIHFT~ -- -· --=-.,_, _________ °"" 
--....: ... .., ...................................... 

-----~--

--21.2IO.OO "IOYll)EHffUNO 

13,11).00 IAIIOIMIWEl.f-~ 

1,au.00 

UI0.00 ----

: J1 

: 31 

: 1.00 

-1111111 

NatWest 
Group 

-UI0.00 

M.00 

a.-
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